
 126 

 

1003-5-1  Debris Fan Assembly 

 
Ref 

 
Part No. 

 
Description 

 
Parts – 

Assembly 

 
Will Fit SN 

 
Remarks 

 
1 

 
191-733 

 
Fan dirt guard (rear) 

 
1 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
2 

 
BR-062-RAK 

 
62mm Cast Housing 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
3 

 
BR-125-062 

 
Bearing, 1 1/4 Fafnir tri-seal, 62mm OD 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
191-732 

 
Cover, Debris Fan 

 
1 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
5 

 
110-611 

 
Scraper, Cross Conveyor, Return Roller 

 
1 

 
11001- 

 
 

 
6 

 
191-701 

 
Fan housing & diffuser 

 
1 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
7 

 
COV-703 

 
Cover, Fan Clean-Out Door 

 
1 

 
19701- 

 
 

 
8 

 
195-702 

 
Debris Fan 

 
1 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
9 

 
191-701A 

 
Access Panel, Debris Fan 

 
1 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
10 

 
CPR-7081 

 
Debris Fan Coupler 

 
1 

 
 

 
Replaces Lovejoy Coupler In 
pre 1994 Machines (PN CPJ-
7081;CPJ-6055;CPJ-6053) Pre 
1992 May require some 
modifications 

 
11 

 
191-734 

 
Fan dirt guard (motor side) 

 
1 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
12 

 
192-704 

 
Mount, Debris Fan 

 
1 

 
19201- 

 
 

 
13 

 
192-704B 

 
Bracket, Debris Fan Motor, Bottom 

 
1 

 
19201- 

 
 

 
14 

 
192-704T 

 
Motor mount, Top 

 
1 

 
19201- 

 
 

 
15 

 
SPA-735A 

 
Spacer,Housing-Frame(NARROW) 

 
1 

 
 

 
Sub SPA-735(NARROW) 

 
16 

 
LA-703A 

 
Large Rubber T Latch 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
17 

 
LA-703B 

 
T Latch Keeper 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
18 

 
DC-1175 

 
Decal, Danger, Fan Blade 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
19 

 
KEY-4-4-16 

 
Shaft Key 1/4" X 1/4" X 1" Square Cut (1018) 

 
1 

 
20095001- 

 
 

 
20 

 
HM-712C 

 
Hydraulic Motor-Debris Fan 

 
1 

 
19101 

 
 

 
100 

 
BL-4-037-BH 

 
1/4-28 X 3/8  Button Head Cap Screw 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
101 

 
BL-1032-050 

 
10-32 x 1/2" Bolt 

 
18 

 
 

 
 

 
102 

 
BC-1032-LN 

 
10-32 lock nuts 

 
18 

 
 

 
 

 
600 

 
A-6901-12-12 

 
12 SAE x 3/4" FPX 90  

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
601 

 
H12-76-12MP-
12MP 

 
3/4 in hose 3/4MP x 3/4MP x  76 in long 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
602 

 
H12-82-12MP-8MP 

 
3/4 in hose 3/4MP x 1/2MP x 82 in long 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
603 

 
A-4124-6-4 

 
1/4 Male Pipe x 3/8 Push Loc 

 
1 

 
HV-1045K 

 
 

 
604 

 
H6-PL-186 

 
3/8" Push Loc Hose 186" (Debris Fan) 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
800 

 
HM-412B 

 
Key for Hydraulic Motor -Shaker Weight-Vibrator 

 
1 

 
HM-412C & 
HM-712C 

 
 

 
801 

 
HM-2686 

 
Snap Ring, Commercial Motor 

 
1 

 
HM-1020 

 
 

      



 127 

802 HM-0381 Ball Bearing,  Motor 1 HM-1020  
 

803 
 
HM-2585 

 
Ring Seal, Commercial Motor 

 
1 

 
HM-1020 

 
 

 
804 

 
HM-1801 

 
Seal Kit for Commercial Intertech 

 
1 

 
P20 & M20 
Series 

 
Includes:(1) Length of HM-
2882,(1)HM-2883,(2)HM-2884 

 
805 

 
CPR-7081A 

 
Omega Coupler Hub 1 1/4" 

 
1 

 
19401 

 
 

 
806 

 
CPR-7081B 

 
Bolts for Omega Coupler (8 @ pkg) 

 
1 

 
19401 

 
 

 
807 

 
CPR-7081C 

 
Omega Hub 7/8 

 
1 

 
19401 

 
 

 
808 

 
CPR-7081E 

 
Coupler Element Only 

 
1 

 
19401 

 
 

 



 128 

 


